Product Brochure
MG3690C
RF/Microwave Signal Generator
2 GHz to 20/40/50/67 GHz
RoHS Compliant
2
MG3690C Analog Synthesizer
Overview

8
MG3690C Analog Synthesizer
Ordering Information
PartNumber/Options Description
MG3692C 2 GHz to 20 GHz Signal Generator
MG3694C 2 GHz to 40 GHz Signal Generator
MG3695C 2 GHz to 50 GHz Signal Generator
MG3697C 2 GHz to 67 GHz Signal Generator (operational to 70 GHz)
MG3690C/1A
Rack Mount with slides. Rack mount kit containing a set of track
slides, mounting ears, and front panel handles to let the instrument
be mounted in a standard 19-inch equipment rack.